Ve
rs
io
n
1.
3
-2
3.

›› Available for left and right-handers
›› Three different sizes
Order codes
SKU Description
ACC-W100-MG01A Rockscan W100 Glove, right hand, Size S
ACC-W100-MG01B Rockscan W100 Glove, right hand, Size M
ACC-W100-MG01C Rockscan W100 Glove, right hand, Size L
ACC-W100-MS01A Rockscan W100 Glove, left hand, Size S
ACC-W100-MS01B Rockscan W100 Glove, left hand, Size M
ACC-W100-MS01C Rockscan W100 Glove, left hand, Size L
Ve
rs
io
n
1.
3
-2
3.
01
.2
02
4
Green Industrial IT
WEROCK Technologies GmbH
Haid-und-Neu-Str. 7
76131 Karlsruhe
Germany
�
�
�
�
+49(0)721-509910-00
The ultimate scanner to boost your performance.
RockscanW100
Wearable Scanner
RING SCANNER
›› Turns the W100 into a practical ring scanner
›› Ring size can be conveniently closed with Velcro tape
Order codes
SKU Description
ACC-W100-RING Rockscan W100 Ring scanner Base, right Hand
ACC-W100-RINGL Rockscan W100 Ring scanner Base, left Hand
CHARGING & TRANSFER STATION
›› Provides Bluetooth interface if computer does not have
Bluetooth
›› Pairing of up to 6 devices
›› Charges the Rockscan W100 scanner and additional battery
›› Expandable to a multi-charging station (up to 5 devices)
›› Suitable power supply unit: ACC-RT-PWR14
Order codes
SKU Description
ACC-W100-BFP1 BFP1 Bluetooth Charger
ACC-RT-PWR14 Power Supply EU AC In, 5V / 6A Out, 5,5mm
CHARGING STATION
›› Charges the Rockscan W100 scanner and additional battery
›› Expandable to a multi-charging station (up to 5 devices)
›› Charges in 2 hours
›› Suitable power supply unit: ACC-RT-PWR14
Order codes
SKU Description
ACC-W100-BFP2 Charging Station
ACC-RT-PWR14 Power Supply EU AC In, 5V / 6A Out, 5,5mm
Ve
rs
io
n
1.
3
-2
3.
01
.2
02
4
Green Industrial IT
WEROCK Technologies GmbH
Haid-und-Neu-Str. 7
76131 Karlsruhe
Germany
�
�
�
�
+49(0)721-509910-00
The ultimate scanner to boost your performance.
RockscanW100
Wearable Scanner
DC CONNECTOR
›› Connector for connecting several charging stations or charging
and transfer stations
Order codes
SKU Description
ACC-W100-DCC1 DC Connector
SPARE BATTERY
›› Replaceable battery for high scanning volumes and multi-shift
operation
Order codes
SKU Description
ACC-W100-BTRY Rockscan W100 Spare Battery